Application
Chemical plants, refineries, pulp and paper mills,
food processing plants and other industries all have
production areas located in aggressive ambient
environments.  These areas typically house
pneumatically operated production equipment that
require clean, dry compressed air.  Until recently,
most facilities have used compressed air filter

• Has full compliance with FDA requirements
Ordering Information For  assistance, call toll-free at 1-800-343-4048 8AM  to 5PM Eastern Time
Assembly Ordering Information (4)
Model P/N Filter Tube Drain (Manual) Drain (Auto. Float) Mounting Bracket
6002N-0A2-(?X) 100-12-(?X) A03-0178 N/A C01-0094
6002N-0A1-(?X) 100-12-(?X) N/A A03-0179 C01-0094
6002N-0A2-SA 100-12-SA A03-0178 N/A C01-0094
6002N-0A2-000 100-12-000 A03-0178 N/A C01-0094
6004N-0A2-(?X) 100-18-(?X) A03-0178 N/A C01-0094
6004N-0A1-(?X) 100-18-(?X) N/A A03-0179 C01-0094
6004N-0A2-SA 100-18-SA A03-0178 N/A C01-0094
6004N-0A2-000 100-18-000 A03-0178 N/A C01-0094